
Pre-Proposal Conference  Sign-in Sheet: RFP-S-1210028, On-Call Engineering Survey Services for H-JAIA
Contract Specialist: Shannon Newton

First name Last Name Email Organization Department

E. Smith esmith@cerm.com Survey Manager Surveying & Mapping

Jeremy Spence jspence@longeng.com Senior Marketing Manager Marketing

Ron Pate rpate@accura.com Director Survey/SUE Survey/SUE

Meaghan McClain mmcclain@longeng.com Marketing Specialist Marketing

Alan Pinsker apinsker@accura.com Director of Business Development Business Development and Marketing

Michelle Mouton michelle.mouton@loweengineers.com Proposal Coordinator Marketing

Bianca Frails bfrails@cerm.com Marketing Manager Client Services

jhiggins jhiggins@longeng.com Survey manager Land Development

Desmond Dasent ddasent@cerm.com Project Manager I Engineering

Mike Thurman mthurman@longeng.com SVP Survey and SUE

Genine Bryant gbryant@cerm.com Project Manager Engineering

Shelley Lamar Slamar@cerm.com Aviation Practice Lead Engineering

Sally Riker sally.riker@loweengineers.com Partner --

sean byers sbyers@longeng.com Vice President SUE & Survey

Brooke Lewis blewis@prime-eng.com Marketing Coordinator Corporate

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 @ 1:00 PM (ET) Via Zoom Webinar


